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Featured Radiator Cover: Contemporary Adjustable 



Introduction
The Radiator Cover collection from B&G aims to bring style and elegance to your home.  
Our Radiator Covers are effortless both in aesthetic and build, you can upgrade the look  
of your home by turning your radiator into a perfect piece of furniture for your living  
space and can be assembled in Minutes!

What B&G Radiator Covers promise to deliver: 

	 •	 Our radiators covers are designed to allow heat to flow freely

	 •	 Protect infants from dangerous hot surfaces

	 •	 Conceal unsightly radiators and provide a new piece of furniture for your home

	 •	 Can be used as a stand alone piece of decorative furniture where no radiator is present.

	 •	 Assemble within minutes and without professional help

To look though the full collection, please visit us at www.bghome.ie

Featured Radiator Cover: Rhode Island Small



THE MODERN RADIATOR COVER

Your Warm Aesthetic 
With more people embracing the idea of open concept living, the Radiator Cover has 
become the piece of furniture you need to finish your home. We have styles to suit your 
living space, whatever the look of your house.

Our Radiator Covers are carefully designed to ensure that they don’t restrict the flow of heat 
coming into your home.. We believe we have struck a perfect balance for you between style 
and heat efficiency.

Before After

Featured Radiator Cover: Classic Adjustable



Make the Classic Adjustable White a feature by  
contrasting it with a bold coloured wall

See size chart on page 16 & 17

Classic Adjustable 
White
Our Classic Adjustable White is historically our best-selling Radiator Cover.  
This definitive style fits in perfectly to any style of home, complimenting modern 
and traditional decors. Fully adjust the width of this radiator cover for the 
perfect fitting. Ready to go with easy click assembly and wall fixings.

Classic Adjustable Medium	 RADCAD02W
Classic Adjustable Large	 RADCAD03W
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Featured Radiator Cover: Classic Adjustable



Classic Adjustable Two Tone Medium	 RADCAD202WK	
Classic Adjustable Two Tone Large	 RADCAD203WK	

Classic Adjustable  
Two Tone
Our Classic Adjustable Two Tone Radiator Cover brings an elegant, traditional design 
to your living space. Bring a time-honoured look into your home with this Oak Veneer 
finish. Fully adjust the width of this radiator cover for the perfect fitting. Ready to go 
with easy click assembly and wall fixings.

The Classic Adjustable Two Tone is a favourite in  
hallways where two tone stair cases are prominent. 

See size chart on page 16 & 17 7

Featured Radiator Cover: Classic Adjustable Two Tone



Available in medium and large, See size chart on page 
16 & 17

Contemporary 
Adjustable
Complete with modern slatted grill, the Contemporary Adjustable is a Radiator Cover 
that will perfectly compliment the modern home. With its adjustable width for a perfect 
fit and contemporary design, it has become a very popular choice for contemporary 
style homes. Comes with easy click assembly and wall fixings.

Contemporary Adjustable Medium	 RCDCAD02W
Contemporary Adjustable Large	 RCDCAD03W
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Featured Radiator Cover: Contemporary Adjustable



Small, medium and large sizes available,  See size chart 
on page 16 & 17. 

Georgian  
White
Don’t let the name fool you, the Georgian White is a Radiator Cover that can be 
displayed in modern and classic home settings. With its white satin veneer, this 
luxurious Georgian style, complete with the classic oregan grill, will complete any 
style of house. Available in easy click assembly and wall fixings.

Georgian White Small	 RADG201W
Georgian White Medium	 RADG202W
Georgian White Large	 RADG203W
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Featured Radiator Cover: Georgian White



Small, medium and large sizes available,  See size chart 
on page 16 & 17. 

Georgian 
Two Tone
Made with satin white and real oak veneers, this luxurious Georgian style is  
the perfect accent to any traditional style. Complete with classic oregan grill.  
Available in 3 popular sizes with easy click assembly with wall fixings.

Which 
pic for 
here?

Georgian Two Tone Small	 RADG201WK
Georgian Two Tone Medium	 RADG202WK
Georgian Two Tone Large	 RADG203WK
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Featured Radiator Cover: Georgian Two Tone



Rhode Island Small	 RADE201W
Rhode Island Medium	 RADE202W
Rhode Island Large	 RADE203W

A modern slated grill makes the Rhode Island very safe for 
little fingers. Protect your little ones from dangerous, hot 
surfaces.  
See size chart on page 16 & 17

Rhode  
Island
The Rhode Island is a timeless classic, with its slatted grill and understated 
design it sits comfortably in any room in the house. The contemporary chic of 
this radiator has made it a popular option for that perfect finishing piece  
in modern homes. Comes with easy click assembly and wall fixings.
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Featured Radiator Cover: Rhode Island



Sizing charts, 
It’s as Easy as 1, 2, 3!
 

How to choose and size your radiator cover  

Step 1:	 Measure your radiator size (including valves) 

Step 2:	 Choose your radiator cover design 

Step 3:	 Choose the appropriate radiator cover size

Effortless   
in Style,  
Effortless   
in Assembly
You don’t need any help in setting these Radiator Covers up.  

You can get them from pack to your wall in 5 minutes flat!  

Don’t believe us? Visit us at www.bghome.ie/resources or scan 

the this QR code to see our instructional video on how to get your 

Radiator Cover up in no time!

All Sizes in mm

Width
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Small Medium Large

1017 1198 1710
910 1100 1600

800 900 900
750 855 855 

180 200 200 
100 120 120

Georgian Two Tone

All Sizes in mm

Width
External Min 
Cabinet Size Max

Maximum Min 
Radiator Size Max

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Medium Large

975 1430 
1425 2000

900  1355
1350 1925

918 918
870 870

220 220 
140 140

Two Tone Adjustable

All Sizes in mm

Width
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Small Medium Large

1020 1195 1710
940 1113 1640

800 900 900
775 870 870 

180 200 200 
110 130 130

Rhode Island

All Sizes in mm

Width
External Min 
Cabinet Size Max

Maximum Min 
Radiator Size Max

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Medium Large

975 1430 
1425 2000

900  1355
1350 1925

918 918
870 870

220 220 
140 140

Classic Adjustable
All Sizes in mm

Width
External Min 
Cabinet Size Max

Maximum Min 
Radiator Size Max

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Medium Large

975 1430 
1425 2000

900  1355
1350 1925

918 918
870 870

220 220 
140 140

Contemporary Adjustable

All Sizes in mm

Width
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Small Medium Large

1017 1198 1710
910 1100 1600

800 900 900
750 855 855 

180 200 200 
100 120 120

Georgian White

As seen on page 11 As seen on page 13 As seen on page 15 

As seen on page 9 As seen on page 7 As seen on page 5 

All Sizes in mm

Width
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Small Medium Large

1017 1198 1710
910 1100 1600

800 900 900
750 855 855 

180 200 200 
100 120 120

Georgian Two Tone

All Sizes in mm

Width
External Min 
Cabinet Size Max

Maximum Min 
Radiator Size Max

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Medium Large

975 1430 
1425 2000

900  1355
1350 1925

918 918
870 870

220 220 
140 140

Two Tone Adjustable

All Sizes in mm

Width
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Small Medium Large

1020 1195 1710
940 1113 1640

800 900 900
775 870 870 

180 200 200 
110 130 130

Rhode Island

All Sizes in mm

Width
External Min 
Cabinet Size Max

Maximum Min 
Radiator Size Max

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Medium Large

975 1430 
1425 2000

900  1355
1350 1925

918 918
870 870

220 220 
140 140

Classic Adjustable
All Sizes in mm

Width
External Min 
Cabinet Size Max

Maximum Min 
Radiator Size Max

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Medium Large

975 1430 
1425 2000

900  1355
1350 1925

918 918
870 870

220 220 
140 140

Contemporary Adjustable

All Sizes in mm

Width
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Height
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Depth
External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

Small Medium Large

1017 1198 1710
910 1100 1600

800 900 900
750 855 855 

180 200 200 
100 120 120

Georgian White

As seen on page 11 As seen on page 13 As seen on page 15 

As seen on page 9 As seen on page 7 As seen on page 5 17

Measure total length inc. valves Measure width

Measure 
total 
height



Featured Radiator Cover: Classic Adjustable

For the full collection  
visit www.bghome.ie

Join us on


